[image: Image result for poinsietta corner clipart][image: Image result for poinsietta corner clipart]                                             Christmas Mass Schedule
Saturday December 24, 2016
9:30 am Daily Mass
Christmas Eve – Saturday December 24, 2016
6:00pm, 8:00pm, 9:30pm Spanish Mass, 12:00 Midnight Mass
Christmas Day – Sunday December 25, 2016
8:30am, 10:00am, 11:30am, 4:45pm No Mass, 6:30pm No Mass
Monday December 26, 2016 – Boxing Day
9:30am Daily Mass – OFFICE CLOSED
Tuesday December 27, 2016 
9:30am Daily Mass – OFFICE CLOSED
No Adoration
Thursday December 29, 2016
9:30am Daily Mass 
Friday December 30, 2016
The Holy Family of Jesus, Mary and Joseph 
7:00pm Mass
Saturday December 31, 2016
9:30am Daily Mass
New Year’s Eve - Saturday December 31, 2016
Holy Day of Obligation – Solemnity of Mary Mother of God
5:00pm Anticipatory Mass
New Year’s Day - Sunday January 1, 2017
Holy Day of Obligation – Solemnity of Mary Mother of God
8:30am, 10:00am, 11:30am, 4:45pm No Mass, 6:30pm
Monday January 2, 2017
9:30 am Daily Mass – OFFICE CLOSED
Saturday January 7, 2017
[bookmark: _GoBack]9:30am Daily Mass
Saturday January 7, 2017
Feast of the Epiphany of Our Lord
5:00pm Anticipatory Mass
Sunday January 8, 2017
[image: Image result for poinsietta corner clipart][image: Image result for poinsietta corner clipart]Feast of the Epiphany of Our Lord
Regular Mass Schedule Applies
Monday January 9, 2017
Baptism of Our Lord
7:00pm Daily Mass
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                                                  Christmas Mass Schedule   Saturday  December 24, 2016   9:30 am  Daily   Mass   Christmas Eve  –   Saturday December 24, 2016   6:00pm ,  8:00pm ,  9:30 pm Spanish Mass ,  12:00 Midnight Mass   Christmas Day  –   Sunday December 25, 2016   8:30am ,  10:00 am ,  11:30am ,  4:45 pm No Mass ,  6:30 pm No Mass   Monday December 26,  2016  –   Boxing Day   9:30am Daily Mass  –   OFFICE CLOSED   Tuesday December 27, 2016    9:30am Daily Mass   –   OFFICE CLOSED   No Adoration   Thursday  December  29 , 2016   9:30am Daily Mass    Friday December 30, 2016   The Holy Family of Jesus, Mary and Joseph     7:00pm Mass   Saturday   December 31 , 2016   9:30am Daily Mass   New   Year’s Eve  -   Saturday   December 31 , 2016   Holy Day of Obligation  –   Solemnity of Mary Mother of God   5:00pm Anticipatory Mass   New Year’s Day  -   Sunday   January 1, 2017   Holy Day of Obligation  –   Solemnity of Mary  Mother of God   8:30am , 10:00 am ,  11:30am ,  4:45 pm No Mass ,  6:30 pm   Monday   January 2, 2017   9:30 am Daily Mass  –   OFFICE CLOSED   Saturday   January  7 , 2017   9:30am Daily Mass   Saturday   January  7 , 2017   Feast of the Epiphany of Our Lord   5:00pm Anticipatory Mass   Sunday   January  8 , 2017   Feast of the Epiphany of Our Lord   Regular Mass Schedule Applies   Monday   January  9 , 2017   Baptism of Our Lord   7:00pm   Daily Mass      

